2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Overall Finish List - Girls

Class C Girls

O'All Place Adj Place
1 1 3010 Gracie Lang Darby 6:09 6:47 6:20 19:18.1  6:26/M 9
2 2 3185 Kita Weingart Winnett-Melstone 6:09 6:47 6:29 19:26.2  6:29/M 12
3 3 3160 Laiten Lantis Terry 6:10 6:55 6:43 19:49.3  6:36/M 9
4 4 3184 Breelle Wacker Winnett-Melstone 6:11 7:01 6:57 20:10.1  6:43/M 12
5 5) 2953 Natalie Yocum Arlee 6:04 7:11 6:57 20:14.1  6:45/M 10
6 6 2996 Brooklyn Foust Charlo 6:28 7:08 6:44 20:22.0 6:47/M 11
7 7 3178 Julia Everest West Yellowstone 6:28 7:10 6:44 20:23.8  6:48/M 9
8 8 3166 Savanna Stewart Twin Bridges 6:19 7:11 6:53 20:24.1  6:48/M 11
9 9 3147 Cera Strumpfer Seeley-Swan 6:22 7:09 6:57 20:29.0 6:49/M 12
10 10 2995 Jaden Coston Charlo 6:22 7:12 6:56 20:31.0 6:50/M 10
11 11 3086 Emma Adams Manhattan Christian 6:21 7:16 6:59 20:38.6  6:53/M 12
12 12 2992 Christina Eike Cascade 6:22 7:06 7:13 20:43.1  6:54/M 11
13 13 3089 Shelby Walls Manhattan Christian 6:18 7:19 7:07 20:46.4  6:55/M 10
14 14 3112 Jaydin Lenz Plentywood 6:35 7:14 6:56 20:46.4  6:55/M 9
15 15 3181 Franke Johne Winnett-Melstone 6:40 7:18 6:55 20:55.5  6:58/M 11
16 16 3076 Chas' Lin Kipp Heart Butte 6:19 7:39 7:04 21:04.0 7:01/M 10
17 17 3034 Sierra Summers Frazer 6:25 7:43 7:09 21:19.2  7:06/M 11
18 18 3053 Mackayla Cook Great Falls Central Catholic 6:48 7:35 7:07 21:31.3  7:10/M 12
19 19 2950 Shawntaya Nelson Arlee 6:47 7:36 7:13 21:37.1  7:12/M 11
20 20 2999 Adriana Johnson Charlo 6:47 7:36 7:18 21:42.4  T7:14/M 10
21 21 3024 Maida Knapton Ennis 6:42 7:48 7:30 22:01.9 7:20/M 9
22 22 3123 Haley Olson Richey-Lambert 6:49 7:59 7:26 22:15.1  7:25/M 10
23 23 3084 Elena McAllister Hot Springs 6:56 7:51 7:33 22:20.6 7:27/M 10
24 24 3179 Tawny Browning Winnett-Melstone 6:49 8:15 7:33 22:38.5 7:33/M 10
25 25 3163 Mara Johnson Twin Bridges 6:57 8:04 7:49 22:51.6 7:37/M 12
26 26 3006 Cassi Wagner Circle 7:18 8:07 7:29 22:55.0 7:38/M 10
27 27 2964 Shelby Paulson Belt/Centerville 7:07 8:12 7:45 23:04.9 7:41/M 9
28 28 3144 Elizabeth Done Seeley-Swan 7:24 8:06 7:34 23:05.0 7:42/M 11
29 29 2991 Quincy Balius Cascade 7:02 7:58 8:06 23:08.1 7:43/M 11
30 30 3122 Sahar Eilabouni Richey-Lambert 7:12 8:22 7:39 23:15.4  7:45/M 11
31 31 2962 Shaylyn Dilley Belt/Centerville 7:09 8:12 7:56 23:19.2 7:46/M 9
32 32 2966 Kolby Pimperton Belt/Centerville 7:15 8:12 7:52 23:20.9 7:47/M 9
33 33 3068 Dianna Snow Hays Lodge Pole 7:34 8:11 7:36 23:23.2  7:48/M 11
34 34 2993 Kennadi Shumaker Cascade 7:03 8:43 7:38 23:25.4  7:48/M 10
35 35 2963 Makayla Paul Belt/Centerville 7:35 8:14 7:38 23:27.1  T7:49/M 12
36 36 2975 Minnie The Boy Box Elder 7:17 8:09 8:00 23:27.6  7:49/M 12
37 37 3182 Brynn Joima Winnett-Melstone 7:24 8:18 7:48 23:31.2  7:50/M 10
38 38 3121 Tori Cundiff Richey-Lambert 7:26 8:15 7:51 23:32.6  7:51/M 11
39 39 3177 Emily Everest West Yellowstone 7:15 8:18 8:02 23:36.6  7:52/M 12
40 40 3104 Kaycera Stopsprettyplaces Northern Cheyenne 7:13 8:11 8:21 23:46.7  7:55/M 9
41 41 3158 Graciela Cadenas Terry 7:20 8:20 8:09 23:50.3 7:57/M 12
42 42 2998 Tyrah Hammond Charlo 7:09 8:21 8:19 23:50.4  7:57/M 10
43 43 3162 Raeanne Bendon Twin Bridges 7:10 8:52 747 23:50.5 7:57/M 11
44 44 3063 Darrelyn Blackwolf Hays Lodge Pole 7:43 8:26 8:08 24:18.9  8:06/M 11
45 45 2965 Kerstyn Pimperton Belt/Centerville 7:32 8:35 8:11 24:19.4  8:06/M 12
46 46 3099 Haylee Koon North Toole County(Sunburst) 7:16 8:37 8:32 24:27.2  8:09/M 12
47 a7 3159 Maritza Cadenas Terry 7:15 8:33 8:39 24:28.5  8:09/M 10
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Winnett-Melstone

Top 3 Times: 1:00:31.80

Charlo

Top 3 Times: 1:02:35.31

Cascade

3115
3066
3106
3074
3113
3048
3103
3052
2983
3120
3087
3164
3097
2997
3005
3064
3165
3018
3031
3007
3124
3180
3183
3098
2982
2994
2947
3044
3004
2948
3075
2949
3139
2951
2952
3011
3041
3145
3032
3039
3146

Top 3
Places

21

36

75

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

October 22, 2016
Rebecca Terry Plentywood
Maxine Plain Feather Hays Lodge Pole
Sephra Coversup Plenty Coups
Shayann Campbell Heart Butte
Cathryn Russell Plentywood
Jennifer Williams Granite

Deira Elk Shoulder
Bree Cook

Lena McMakin
Anna Buller
Mariah Leum

Blu Keim

Maria Becker
Jennabelle Gardner
Jessi Durbin
Rayleigh Kirkaldie
Ruth Redfield
Bella Lawless
Shaedel Adams
Camille Ward

Ellie Smith

Trista Fortner

Lili Kilmer

Mckoy Feland
Loreli Garrison
Mackenzie Wombold
Summer Darcangelo
Nicole Bernard
Shelby Breitbach
Malachi Deroche
Alia Heavy Runner
Melaia Matt

Sage Toole

Ali North

Frankie Wright
Elsa Podesta
Lindsey Turley
Chloe Robbins
Cassie Clampitt
Aspen Haman
Amber Springer

Northern Cheyenne
Great Falls Central Catholic
Brockton
Richey-Lambert
Manhattan Christian
Twin Bridges

North Toole County(Sunburst)
Charlo

Circle

Hays Lodge Pole
Twin Bridges
Dodson

Frazer

Culbertson
Richey-Lambert
Winnett-Melstone
Winnett-Melstone
North Toole County(Sunburst)
Brockton

Cascade

Arlee

Geyser

Circle

Arlee

Heart Butte

Arlee

Ryegate

Arlee

Arlee

Darby

Fromberg
Seeley-Swan
Frazer

Fromberg
Seeley-Swan

Team Summary Report - Girls

Class C Girls

12

---- Finishers ----

10

29

7:32
7:27
7:23
7:30
7:32
7:17
7:30
7:05
7:17
7:23
7:39
7:57
7:45
7:54
7:48
7:45
7:56
7:59
7:57
8:09
7:44
8:14
8:18
8:25
8:26
8:24
8:55
8:42
8:18
8:55
8:37
9:06
9:02
9:23
9:50
9:09
9:16
9:03
9:50
9:39
11:11

8:51
8:33
8:47
8:47
8:51
8:44
8:49
9:20
8:56
8:50
9:10
9:06
8:59
9:09
9:14
8:59
9:06
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:28
9:37
9:40
9:36
9:43
9:55
9:47
9:33
10:04
9:47
10:07
9:54
10:38
10:31
10:26
10:50
11:05
11:26
10:51
11:52
12:27

24

42

71

8:06
8:34
8:26
8:20
8:14
8:38
8:25
8:23
8:38
9:00
8:35
8:35
8:55
8:46
8:51
9:12
8:56
8:45
8:51
8:51
9:30
9:06
9:14
9:14
9:18
9:18
8:58
9:27
9:43
9:30
9:37
9:48
10:13
10:16
9:55
10:30
10:27
11:04
11:00
11:01
12:19

37

61

24:31.7
24:35.7
24:38.0
24:38.3
24:39.4
24:40.4
24:45.8
24:49.5
24:52.7
25:13.9
25:25.7
25:38.6
25:40.8
25:50.1
25:54.8
25:57.6
26:00.3
26:13.4
26:19.8
26:31.1
26:42.9
26:58.3
27:13.6
27:15.5
27:27.8
27:37.8
27:41.3
27:43.1
28:06.9
28:12.9
28:22.1
28:49.7
29:55.0
30:11.2
30:12.4
30:31.0
30:49.8
31:34.2
31:42.7
32:33.3
35:58.8

8:10/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:36/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:51/M
11:59/M



http://competitivetiming.com/results/165111C

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

October 22, 2016
Top 3 Times: 1:07:16.61
4 Twin Bridges 76 8 25 43 59 64
Top 3 Times: 1:07:06.17
5 Manhattan Christian 82 11 13 58
Top 3 Times: 1:06:50.57
6 Belt/Centerville 90 27 31 32 35 45
Top 3 Times: 1:09:44.96
7 Richey-Lambert 90 22 30 38 57 68
Top 3 Times: 1:09:03.08
8 Terry 91 3 41 47
Top 3 Times: 1:08:08.01
9 Arlee 96 5 19 72 75 77
Top 3 Times: 1:09:32.48
10 Plentywood 114 14 48 52
Top 3 Times: 1:09:57.56
11 Seeley-Swan 118 9 28 81 84
Top 3 Times: 1:15:08.20
12 Hays Lodge Pole 126 33 44 49 63
Top 3 Times: 1:12:17.86
13 Heart Butte 143 16 51 76
Top 3 Times: 1:14:04.43
14 Circle 162 26 62 74
Top 3 Times: 1:16:56.65
15 Frazer 165 17 66 82
Top 3 Times: 1:19:21.69
16 North Toole County(Sunburst) 175 46 60 69
Top 3 Times: 1:17:23.55
Inc. Box Elder 1 finishers 36
Inc. Brockton 2 finishers 56 70
Inc. Culbertson 1 finishers 67
Inc. Darby 2 finishers 1 79
Inc. Dodson 1 finishers 65
Inc. Ennis 1 finishers 21
Inc. Fromberg 2 finishers 80 83
Inc. Geyser 1 finishers 73
Inc. Granite 1 finishers 53
Inc. Great Falls Central Catholic 2 finishers 18 55
Inc. Hot Springs 1 finishers 23
Inc. Northern Cheyenne 2 finishers 40 54
Inc. Plenty Coups 1 finishers 50
Inc. Ryegate 1 finishers 78
Inc. West Yellowstone 2 finishers 7 39

Final Team Results - Girls

Class C Girls

Team - Winnett-Melstone Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 21 Team Score (times): 1:00:31.80 Ave Time:20:10.60
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

October 22, 2016
1 3185 Kita Weingart 12 2 2 19:26.2 19:26.2 00:00.0
2 3184 Breelle Wacker 12 4 6 20:10.1  39:36.3 00:43.9
3 3181 Franke Johne 11 15 21 20:55.5 00:31.8 01:29.3
4 3179 Tawny Browning 10 -24 -45 22:38.5 23:10.3 03:12.3
5 3182 Brynn Jolma 10 -37 -82 23:31.2 46:41.6 04:05.0
6 3180 Trista Fortner 12 More Than 5 26:58.3  13:39.9 07:32.1
7 3183 Lili Kilmer 12 More Than 5 27:13.6  40:53.5 07:47.4
Team - Charlo Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 36 Team Score (times): 1:02:35.31 Ave Time:20:51.77
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2996 Brooklyn Foust 11 6 6 20:22.0 20:22.0 00:00.0
2 2995 Jaden Coston 10 10 16 20:31.0 40:53.0 00:09.0
3 2999 Adriana Johnson 10 20 36 21:42.4 02:35.3 01:20.4
4 2998 Tyrah Hammond 10 -42 -78 23:50.4 26:25.7 03:28.4
5 2997 Jennabelle Gardner 9 -61 -139 25:50.1 52:15.9 05:28.1

Team - Cascade Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (times): 1:07:16.61 Ave Time:22:25.54
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2992 Christina Eike 11 12 12 20:43.1 20:43.1 00:00.0
2 2991 Quincy Balius 11 29 41 23:08.1 43:51.2 02:25.0
& 2993 Kennadi Shumaker 10 34 75 23:25.4 07:16.6 02:42.4
4 2994 Mackenzie Wombold 10 -71 -146 27:37.8 34:54.4 06:54.7

Team - Twin Bridges Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 76 Team Score (times): 1:07:06.17 Ave Time:22:22.06
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3166 Savanna Stewart 11 8 8 20:24.1  20:24.1 00:00.0
2 3163 Mara Johnson 12 25 33 22:51.6  43:15.7 02:27.4
3 3162 Raeanne Bendon 11 43 76 23:50.5 07:06.2 03:26.4
4 3164 Blu Keim 10 -59 -135 25:38.6 32:44.8 05:14.5
5 3165 Ruth Redfield 11 -64 -199 26:00.3 58:45.1 05:36.2

Team - Manhattan Christian Finish Position -5

Team Score (places): 82 Team Score (times): 1:06:50.57 Ave Time:22:16.86
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3086 Emma Adams 12 11 11 20:38.6  20:38.6 00:00.0
2 3089 Shelby Walls 10 13 24 20:46.4  41:24.9 00:07.8
3 3087 Mariah Leum 10 58 82 25:25.7 06:50.6 04:47.1

Team - Belt/Centerville Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (times): 1:09:44.96 Ave Time:23:14.99
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2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

October 22, 2016
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2964 Shelby Paulson 9 27 27 23:049 23:04.9 00:00.0
2 2962 Shaylyn Dilley 9 31 58 23:19.2 46:24.0 00:14.3
3 2966 Kolby Pimperton 9 32 90 23:20.9 09:45.0 00:16.1
4 2963 Makayla Paul 12 -35 -125 23:27.1 331121 00:22.3
5 2965 Kerstyn Pimperton 12 -45 -170 24:19.4 57:315 01:14.6

Team - Richey-Lambert Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (times): 1:09:03.08 Ave Time:23:01.03

Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3123 Haley Olson 10 22 22 22:15.1 22:15.1 00:00.0
2 3122 Sahar Eilabouni 11 30 52 23:15.4 45:30.5 01:00.3
3 3121 Tori Cundiff 11 38 90 23:32.6  09:03.1 01:17.5
4 3120 Anna Buller 10 -57 -147 25:13.9 34:17.0 02:58.8
5 3124 Ellie Smith 11 -68 -215 26:42.9 00:59.9 04:27.8

Team - Terry Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:08:08.01 Ave Time:22:42.67

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

Bib No O'All Place
1 3160 Laiten Lantis 9 3
2 3158 Graciela Cadenas 12 41
8 3159 Maritza Cadenas 10 47

3 19:49.3
44 23:50.3
91 24:28.5

19:49.3
43:39.5
08:08.0

00:00.0
04:01.0
04:39.2

Team - Arlee Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 96 Team Score (times): 1:09:32.48 Ave Time:23:10.83

Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2953 Natalie Yocum 10 5 5 20:14.1 20:14.1 00:00.0
2 2950 Shawntaya Nelson 11 19 24 21:37.1 41:51.2 01:23.0
3 2947 Summer Darcangelo 10 72 96 27:41.3 09:32.5 07:27.2
4 2948 Malachi Deroche 11 -75 -171 28:12.9 37:45.4 07:58.9
5 2949 Melaia Matt 9 =77 -248 28:49.7 06:35.1 08:35.6
6 2951 Ali North 11 More Than 5 30:11.2 36:46.3 09:57.2
7 2952 Frankie Wright 10 More Than 5 30:12.4 06:58.8 09:58.4

Team - Plentywood Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 114 Team Score (times): 1:09:57.56 Ave Time:23:19.19

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3112 Jaydin Lenz 9 14 14 20:46.4 20:46.4 00:00.0
2 3115 Rebecca Terry 9 48 62 24:31.7 45:18.1 03:45.3
3 3113 Cathryn Russell 12 52 114 24:39.4 09:57.6 03:53.0
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Team - Seeley-Swan

Team Score (places): 118

Bib No Name
3147 Cera Strumpfer
3144 Elizabeth Done
3145 Chloe Robbins
3146 Amber Springer

Team - Hays Lodge Pole

Team Score (places): 126

Bib No Name

3068 Dianna Snow

3063 Darrelyn Blackwolf
3066 Maxine Plain Feather
3064 Rayleigh Kirkaldie

Team - Heart Butte

Team Score (places): 143

Bib No Name
3076 Chas' Lin Kipp
3074 Shayann Campbell
3075 Alia Heavy Runner

Team - Circle

Team Score (places): 162

Bib No Name
3006 Cassi Wagner
3005 Jessi Durbin
3004 Shelby Breitbach

Team - Frazer

Team Score (places): 165

Bib No Name
3034 Sierra Summers
3031 Shaedel Adams
3032 Cassie Clampitt

Team - North Toole County(Sunburst)

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Team Score (times): 1:15:08.20

O'All Place
12 9
11 28
10 81
9 -84

Team Score (times): 1:12:17.86

O'All Place
11 33
11 44
12 49
10 -63

Team Score (times): 1:14:04.43

O'All Place
10 16
9 51
10 76

Team Score (times): 1:16:56.65

O'All Place
10 26
12 62
12 74

Team Score (times): 1:19:21.69

O'All Place
11 17
11 66
12 82

Finish Position - 11

Ave Time:25:02.73

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

9 20:29.0  20:29.0 00:00.0
37 23:05.0 43:34.0 02:36.1

118 31:34.2 15:08.2 11:05.2
-202 35:58.8 51:07.0 15:29.8

Finish Position - 12

Ave Time:24:05.95
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
33 23:23.2 23:23.2 00:00.0

7 24:18.9 471421 00:55.7

126 24:35.7  12:17.9 01:12.5
-189 25:57.6  38:15.5 02:34.4

Finish Position - 13

Ave Time:24:41.48

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

16 21:.04.0 21:04.0 00:00.0
67 24:38.3 451423 03:34.3

143 28:22.1 14:04.4 07:18.1

Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:25:38.88

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26 22:55.0 22:55.0  00:00.0
88 255548 48498  02:59.8
162 28:06.9 16:56.6  05:11.9

Finish Position - 15

Ave Time:26:27.23

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17 21:19.2  21:19.2 00:00.0

83 26:19.8  47:39.0 05:00.6
165 31:42.7 19:21.7 10:23.5

Finish Position - 16




Team Score (places): 175

Haylee Koon

Maria Becker
Mckoy Feland

Team - Box Elder

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Minnie The Boy

Team - Brockton

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Lena McMakin
Loreli Garrison

Team - Culbertson

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name
Camille Ward

Team - Darby

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Gracie Lang
Elsa Podesta

Team - Dodson

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Bella Lawless

Team - Ennis

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Maida Knapton

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls

Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Team Score (times): 1:17:23.55

O'All Place

O'All Place

QO'All Place

O'All Place

O'All Place

O'All Place

Ave Time:25:47.85
Cum Place

46 24:27.2  24:27.2 00:00.0

106 25:40.8 50:08.1 01:13.6
175 27:15.5 17:235 02:48.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:27.6  23:27.6 00:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

56 24:52.7  24:52.7 00:00.0
126 27:27.8 52:20.4 02:35.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26:31.1 26:31.1 00:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:18.1  19:18.1 00:00.0
30:31.0 49:49.1 11:13.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

26:13.4  26:13.4 00:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

22:01.9 22:01.9 00:00.0




Team - Fromberg

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Lindsey Turley

Aspen Haman

Team - Geyser

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Nicole Bernard

Team - Granite

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Jennifer Williams

Team - Great Falls Central Catholic

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Mackayla Cook

Bree Cook

Team - Hot Springs

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name
Elena McAllister

Team - Northern Cheyenne

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Kaycera Stopsprettyplaces
Deira Elk Shoulder

Team - Plenty Coups

Team Score (places): Inc.

October 22, 2016

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

O'All Place

O'All Place

O'All Place

QO'All Place

O'All Place

O'All Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
80 30:49.8 30:49.8 00:00.0
163 32:33.3 03:23.1 01:43.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

27:43.1 271431 00:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:40.4 24:40.4 00:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:31.3 21:31.3 00:00.0
24:49.5 46:20.8 03:18.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:20.6  22:20.6 00:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:46.7 23:46.7 00:00.0
24:45.8 48:32.5 00:59.0

Finish Position - Inc.
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2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Girls
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

3106

3139

Page 9

3178
3177

October 22, 2016
Sephra Coversup 9 50 50 24:38.0 24:38.0 00:00.0
Team - Ryegate Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Sage Toole 11 78 78 29:55.0 29:55.0 00:00.0
Team - West Yellowstone Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Julia Everest 9 7 7 20:23.8  20:23.8 00:00.0
Emily Everest 12 39 46 23:36.6  44:00.4 03:12.8



